
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

5 

10 

51 

166 

138 

Class 

SSM 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

FP 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

Name 

Michael Ruggiero 

James Flynn 

Connor Kennedy 

Brendan Frain 

James B. Ray III 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

546491 

663758 

626669 

627913 

301048 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

2 

Diff 

0.385 

0.649 

1.194 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:23.172 

1:19.418 

1:26.171 

1:28.707 

1:30.601 

Sponsor 

Proficient Driving Instruction  Skid School  Club Motorsports 

Rosmar Racing 

G&M services & Brendan Frain Electric 

LoyaltyCIO.com 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/14/2022 2:46:19 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Faita, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

For results 

E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.385 

Avg. Speed 

58.156 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.418 

Best Speed 

72.528 

Best Lap by 

10 - James Flynn 

NERRC Bob Introne Memorial Regional 

Grp 3 - CRE 

Race 1 #22-CRE-57340 

Race (23:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:25:16 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

5/14/2022 02:00 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Bob Introne Memorial Regional

Official Race Results


